
Match Report
比赛报告

Wutaishan Stadium Football
五台山体育场 足球

Women
女子

预赛B组

CHN MEX-
2:0 (2:0)

Preliminary Round - Group BTHU 14 AUG 2014

Start Time  20:45

Match 2
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Match Officials:

Referee: PIRIE Morag (GBR)

KEIGHLEY Anna-Marie (NZL)

Assistant Referee 1: NICOLOSI Manuela (FRA)

IUGULESCU Petruta  (ROU)Assistant Referee 2:4th Official:

Match Commissioner: WANG Becky (CHN) HOOPER Michelle (NZL)General Coordinator:

ZHAO Yujie (CHN) 10', JIN Kun (CHN) 35'.

Goals Scored:

CHN - China

[ 1] XU Huan (GK)

[ 2] ZHANG Jiayun

[ 3] CHEN Qiaozhu

[ 4] TU Linli

[ 5] XIE Qiwen

[ 6] MA Xiaolan(-80'+2')

[ 9] WANG Yanwen(-69')

[10] ZHAO Yujie (C)

[11] YAN Yingying(-57')

[12] WAN Wenting

[17] JIN Kun

MEX - Mexico

[ 1] BRANN Kelsey (GK)

[ 2] LOPEZ Alma

[ 4] RODRIGUEZ Kimberly

[ 6] GONZALEZ Vanessa

[ 8] DELGADO Alexia(-75')

[10] MALDONADO Marianna(-55')

[11] HERNANDEZ Montserrat (C)

[14] MARTINEZ Dulce

[15] ANGUIANO Diana

[16] CAZARES Dayana

[17] LOPEZ Jimena(-62')

Substitutes:

[ 7] FANG Jie(+57')

[ 8] CHEN Xia(+80'+2')

[13] LI Qingtong

[14] WU Xi

[15] ZHAN Ying(+69')

[16] TAO Zhudan

[18] ZHENG Jie (GK)

Substitutes:

[ 3] ACEDO Maria

[ 5] SAUCEDO Karen

[ 7] GARCIA Vannya

[ 9] GARCIA Daniela(+62')

[12] GUTIERREZ Paulina (GK)

[13] YOKOYAMA Akemi(+75')

[18] ZARAGOZA Alejandra(+55')

Coach:

LU Yiliang (CHN)

ZHENG Maomei (CHN)

Coach:

VERGARA Monica (MEX)

GARCIA Jesus (MEX)

Cautions:

RODRIGUEZ Kimberly (MEX) 36', WAN Wenting (CHN) 38'.

Expulsions:

None.

Additional Time:

First half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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CHN - China Statistics MEX - Mexico

23 Shots 6

13 Shots on Goal 3

8 Fouls 4

5 Coner Kicks 1

6 Free Kicks 5

0 Penalty Kicks 0

4 Offisides 2

0 Own Goals 0

1 Yellow Cards (Cautions) 1

0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0

0 Red Cards (Expulsions) 0

61% Ball Possession 39%

27 Actual Playing Time 17

CHN - China

NameNo. Pos Min
FC FS

Fouls
GF GA SG/S PK Y

2Y=R R

Red Cards

1 GK 80XU Huan

2 DF 80 1/1 1 1ZHANG Jiayun

3 DF 80 3CHEN Qiaozhu

4 DF 80TU Linli

5 DF 80 1/2XIE Qiwen

6 MF 79 1/4 1MA Xiaolan

9 MF 69 4/6 1 1WANG Yanwen

10 FW 80 1 2/4 1ZHAO Yujie (C)

11 FW 57 0/2 1YAN Yingying

12 FW 80 2/2 1 1 1WAN Wenting

17 FW 80 1 2/2JIN Kun

Substitutes:

7 MF 23FANG Jie

8 MF 1CHEN Xia

15 MF 11ZHAN Ying

Totals: 2 13/23 8 4 1

MEX - Mexico

NameNo. Pos Min
FC FS

Fouls
GF GA SG/S PK Y

2Y=R R

Red Cards

1 GK 80 2BRANN Kelsey

2 DF 80 1LOPEZ Alma

4 DF 80 0/1 1 1RODRIGUEZ Kimberly

6 MF 80 0/1 1GONZALEZ Vanessa

8 MF 75 1DELGADO Alexia

10 MF 55 1MALDONADO Marianna

11 FW 80 3/3HERNANDEZ Montserrat (C)

14 DF 80MARTINEZ Dulce

15 MF 80ANGUIANO Diana

16 MF 80 1 1CAZARES Dayana

17 MF 62 1LOPEZ Jimena

Substitutes:

9 FW 18 0/1 1GARCIA Daniela

13 DF 5YOKOYAMA Akemi

18 FW 25ZARAGOZA Alejandra

Totals: 2 3/6 4 5 1
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Legend:

(C) Captain +nn Time when player substituted in

2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card DF Defender FW Forward

FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against GF Goals For

GK Goalkeeper MF Midfielder Min Minutes Played

-nn Time when player substituted out PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position

R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)


